

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 14030 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	07.10.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P No.14030 of 2023</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue states that the counter is approved and the same would be filed within a week. List the matter after three weeks for filing counter. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended by eight weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	